
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1001700006173 Salazar	Cazorla	Pedro ESP 4,409 5,046
2 1001700004996 Sordo	Espeso	Javier ESP 4,830 5,682
3 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 4,955 5,610
4 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,694 5,828
5 1991500003176 Illie	Silviu ROM 5,960 -
6 1931700003958 Perez	Flores	Victor ESP 5,970 -
7 1971700006179 Masanes	Tubilla	Nil ESP - -
7 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 4,859 5,574
2 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP 4,924 5,579
3 1011500006175 Illie	Teo ESP 5,166 6,506
4 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 5,484 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 5,453 6,723
2 1091700007295 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Alvaro ESP 6,373 7,381

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,415 6,221
2 2001890003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP 5,300 6,350
3 2001700005112 Penas	Farre	Judith ESP 5,387 6,509
4 2861700005274 Mellado	Del	Pueblo	Maria	Cristina ESP 5,544 6,405
5 2851700003159 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP 4,746 5,755
2 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP 4,948 5,773
3 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,133 5,721
4 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP 5,123 6,189
5 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Río	Ana ESP 5,321 -
6 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 5,512 -
7 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP 5,879 -
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 5,043 5,969
2 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP 5,361 6,007
3 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP 5,598 6,445
4 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP 5,755 6,493
5 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP 5,841 -
6 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucia ESP 6,159 -
7 2071700005014 Martin	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP 6,270 -
8 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sanchez	Julia ESP 7,687 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
2 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP
3 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
4 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
5 1861700005017 Escobar	Belmonte	Jose ESP
5 1931700003958 Perez	Flores	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700003954 Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 1031700002495 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Alexandre ESP
3 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
4 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 2981700000523 Garcia	Patino	Alba ESP
3 2971700001905 Banuls	García	Mireia ESP
4 2001890003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011700000548 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
2 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
4 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
5 2041700001895 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
5 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
7 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
7 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
7 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP
10 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
10 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
2 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
3 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP
4 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
5 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
5 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP
7 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sanchez	Julia ESP
7 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP
2 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
3 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
4 1931700003958 Perez	Flores	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700002495 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Alexandre ESP
2 1031700003954 Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
3 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
4 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2981700000523 Garcia	Patino	Alba ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
3 2971700001905 Banuls	García	Mireia ESP
4 2001890003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP
5 2001700005112 Penas	Farre	Judith ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011700000548 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
2 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
3 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
4 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
5 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
6 2041700001895 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
7 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
8 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
9 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP
10 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
2 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
3 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP
4 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
5 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
6 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucia ESP
7 2071700005014 Martin	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP
8 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP
9 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP
10 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sanchez	Julia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 31701706450 Peña	Bes	Miguel	/	Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP M	/	F
2 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP F	/	F
3 3170160135 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP F	/	F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
2 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP
3 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
4 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
5 1991500003176 Illie	Silviu ROM

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1971700006179 Masanes	Tubilla	Nil ESP 125
2 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP 120
3 1981700003494 Cob	Alvaro	Sergio ESP 120
4 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 120

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 115
2 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 115
3 1011500006175 Illie	Teo ESP 100
4 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 95

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Río	Ana ESP 100
2 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 90
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